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Description

CULINARY ARTS LADIES CHEF UNIFORM
CULINARY ARTS UNISEX CHEF UNIFORM

GISSLEN / PROFESSIONAL COOKING FOR
CANADIAN CHEFS 10TH EDITION WITH STUDY
GUIDE WILEY PLUS

INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR
VITALSOURCE TAB TO PURCHASE

REYNOLDS, D., MCCLUSKY, K./ FOODSERVICE
MANAGEMENT FUNDAMENTALS

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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Cat/ISBN/SKU

20415716

20415693

978-1-394-38275-0

20388423

978-0-470-40906-0

BD/CP/ED
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/]

KT/25/10

DC/ /

HB/ /1

Req/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required



