Course List
 Term 2025BWAS
 Campus REGINA

 REGINA
 REGINA CSTORE

<u>DEPARTMENT</u>

CA - CULINARY ARTS

COURSE: CULINARY ARTS CULINARY ARTS DIPLOMA

SECTION SM 1 - 4 <u>INSTRUCTOR</u> NELSON, EVERETT

<u>Description</u>	<u>Cat/ISBN/SKU</u>	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt
CULINARY ARTS LADIES CHEF UNIFORM	20415716	/ /	Required
CULINARY ARTS UNISEX CHEF UNIFORM	20415693	/ /	Required
GISSLEN / PROFESSIONAL COOKING FOR CANADIAN CHEFS 10TH EDITION WITH STUDY GUIDE WILEY PLUS	978-1-394-38275-0	KT / 25 / 10	Required
INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR VITALSOURCE TAB TO PURCHASE	20388423	DC / /	Required
REYNOLDS, D., MCCLUSKY, K. / FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT FUNDAMENTALS	978-0-470-40906-0	HB / / 1	Required

Date Printed 28/07/2025 Page 1 of 1